COUNTY OF GOODHUE DEPARTMENT of PUBLIC WORKS 2140 Pioneer Road Red Wing, MN 55066 Phone (651) 385-3025 Email gcpwd@goodhuecountymn.gov

DOCK REGISTRATION FORM

(submit annually)

Registration Type		
Install private use dock on	Property Owner	Check one:
County property on the	Temporary Occupant	
shoreline of Lake Byllesby, Goodhue County, Minnesota.	Other (Explain below)	New Renewal
REGISTRANT INFORMATION		
(Property Owner Information)		
Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone No: ()	Email:	
If you checked 'Other' above, please explain:		
DOCK REGISTRATION		
Please Note : Dock is not authorized to be on County property until the Registration Form, Proof of Insurance, and Registration Fee has been received by the Goodhue County Public Works Director.		
Yes, I plan to install a dock on County property on Lake Byllesby.		
Certificate of Insurance attached.		
\$40.00 Registration Fee attached		
I (We) realize that placing a dock on County owned property is subject to conditions of the current Goodhue County Dock Ordinance. My signature implies that I (we) will comply with this policy and further indemnifies Goodhue County from any liability.		
Signature:		
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		
Date Received:	Registration Number Assigned _	
Approved:	Registered by Whom:	Fee Received/ Ck #